JOHN BLUMBERG GOLF COURSE
Tournament Banquet Menu

The banquet dinner will include an entrée, a salad or soup, fresh buns, a fresh vegetables

choice, a choice of a rice or potato dish, and a coffee or tea choice.
Dinner entrées include PST and GST:

Roast Baron of Beef (Plus Choices Below)

8 oz Strip Loin Steak (Plus Choices Below)

Chicken Breast 8 oz (Plus Choices Below)

Hot Beef or Chicken or Turkey Platter (French Fries and Cole Slaw)
Cold Cut Platter Buffet with 2 Salads and 3 Varieties of Bread or Buns
Cheeseburger/Smokey Dog Platter (French Fries and Cole Slaw)

Soup or salad choice:
Caesar Salad - Cole Slaw
House Salad

Vegetable of Your Choice:
Honey Carrots - Green Bean Medley
Mixed Vegetables - Butter Corn

Rice or Potato choice:
Oven Roasted Potato — French Fried Potato
Rice Pilaf

For Dessert Choice add $2.50:
Black Forest Cake
Strawberry Shortcake
Assorted Pastries

A 15% gratuity charge IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICES

$22.95
$20.95
$18.95
$12.95
$12.95
$10.95




