JOHN BLUMBERG GOLF COURSE Tournament Banquet Menu

The banquet dinner will include an entrée, a salad or soup, fresh buns, a fresh vegetables choice, a choice of a rice or potato dish, and a coffee or tea choice.

Dinner entrées include PST and GST:

Roast Baron of Beef (Plus Choices Below)	\$22.95
8 oz Strip Loin Steak (Plus Choices Below)	\$20.95
Chicken Breast 8 oz (Plus Choices Below)	\$18.95
Hot Beef or Chicken or Turkey Platter (French Fries and Cole Slaw)	\$12.95
Cold Cut Platter Buffet with 2 Salads and 3 Varieties of Bread or Buns	\$12.95
Cheeseburger/Smokey Dog Platter (French Fries and Cole Slaw)	\$10.95

Soup or salad choice: Caesar Salad – Cole Slaw House Salad

Vegetable of Your Choice: Honey Carrots - Green Bean Medley Mixed Vegetables - Butter Corn

Rice or Potato choice:

Oven Roasted Potato – French Fried Potato Rice Pilaf

> For Dessert Choice add \$2.50: Black Forest Cake Strawberry Shortcake Assorted Pastries

A 15% gratuity charge IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE PRICES